LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 189 by Senator Cheek

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 23, following "psychologist" and before "person" change "and such" to ",
- 3 which"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 2, line 24, following "or" delete "."
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 3, line 11, following "parents" and before "guardian" change "/" to "or legal"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 3, line 28, following "parents" and before "guardian" change "/" to "or legal"